
  

M/WBE Summary: 
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.62% African American; 6.75% Hispanic; 
0.29% Native /Asian; and 2.94% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $113,250.82 78.76%  
Capital Excavation Company, Austin, TX $113,250.82 78.76% 
 
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $5,940.00 4.13% 
 
Hispanic Subtotal $5,940.00 4.13% 
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix, Georgetown, TX (furnish concrete) $5,940.00 4.13% 
    
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $24,614.50 17.11% 
ACT Pipe & Supply, Pflugerville, TX (furnish pipe) $5,514.50 3.83% 
Austin Traffic Signal, Round Rock, TX (electrical) $3,800.00 2.64% 
Highway Technologies, Austin, TX (traffic barricades) $15,300.00 10.64% 
 
Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 
PRIME:  
41.48% Non M/WBE  

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 
3.68% African American; 4.43% Hispanic; 0.27% Native/Asian; 7.61% WBE; and 42.53% Non M/WBE     
 
TOTAL: 
3.68% African American; 4.43% Hispanic; 0.27% Native/Asian; 7.61% WBE; and 84.01% Non M/WBE   

 
 


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	PRIME:
	41.48% Non M/WBE
	3.68% African American; 4.43% Hispanic; 0.27% Native/Asian; 7.61% WBE; and 42.53% Non M/WBE
	3.68% African American; 4.43% Hispanic; 0.27% Native/Asian; 7.61% WBE; and 84.01% Non M/WBE

